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134 South Clayton St.
                                                     Lawrenceville, Georgia 30046                                                                                                                                                                        
                                                      Phone: 770-272-3118

                          www.mckiever-embroidery.com
“Cool Water with your Custom Logo” 
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“Cool Water with your Custom Logo”
Advertising & Branding with the world’s most popular beverage…bottled water!

Why McKiever Promotions? Why not another Bottled Water Company?

· Creativity

· So many of our competitors take the “slap a logo” on the bottle approach. We design labels using logos, photographs, multiple colors and effects to portray an organization and its message.  

· Look, Quality & Options

· We use sleek, modern looking bottles with no ribs or ridges.  The bottles allow for us to use ultra clear labels, over-sized labels & create 3D effects.  We hear the phrase “classy looking” quite often.

· We offer Natural Spring Water from the Mountains of North Georgia.

· There are 6 label options to choose from. This insures that we can achieve almost any look! 

· Cost

· Despite the classy expensive appearance of our bottles we can compete with other Custom Label Bottled Water companies.  Often times…we are less expensive. 

· Environmentally Friendly 

· We offer two bottle types and both are eco-friendly solutions.

· PET Bottle (standard bottle) – Our standard PET bottle is made from 15% Post Consumer plastics and is 100% recyclable right down to the pigment free cap.

· ENSO Biodegradable Bottles – We also offer and alternative to the 100% recyclable bottle and that is a PET bottle that is 100% biodegradable.  This bottle has a shelf life equal to the standard bottle but when it is placed in landfill it biodegrades naturally. There is a nominal fee of $0.0625 per bottle.   

· Alternative Energies – The bottling facility purchases “green” energy and operates on energy created by solar, wind & methane gasses. 

PLEASE LOOK AT PHOTOS OF OUR SIX LABEL OPTIONS ON THE PAGES THAT FOLLOW
2”x 8” Standard Label
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	Prices for Promotional Products Distributors & Re-sellers
	 

	 
	 
	 
	QUANTITY
	 

	Item #
	Label Description
	Size 
	
	480
	720
	960
	1440
	2016
	4032
	6048+
	 
	Set Up

	71225
	Standard 2x8
	16.9 oz
	  
	 $ 0.77 
	 $ 0.70 
	 $  0.68 
	 $ 0.64 
	 $ 0.61
	 $0.58 
	 Call 
	 
	$75.00 

	81225
	Standard 2x8
	8 oz
	  
	 $ 0.61
	 $ 0.67 
	 $  0.65 
	 $ 0.62 
	 $ 0.57 
	 $0.55 
	 Call 
	 
	$75.00 

	 
	 
	 
	
	20cs
	30cs
	40cs
	60cs
	84cs
	168cs
	252cs
	 
	 

	Miscellaneous
	 

	Sports Cap                                                        +$  0.10 per bottle

	Metallic Label                                                   +$  0.10 per label

	Set Up fees are a one time charge for initial artwork & does not apply to reorders using previously printed labels

	Shipping Quoted by the order (We have outstanding rates for North Georgia!!!!)


2”x 8” Ultra Clear Label
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	Prices for Promotional Products Distributors & Re-sellers
	 

	 
	 
	 
	QUANTITY
	 

	Item #
	Label Description
	Size 
	 
	480
	720
	960
	1440
	2016
	4032
	6048+
	 
	Set Up

	71226
	Standard 2x8 Ultra-Clear
	16.9 oz
	   
	 $ 0.53 
	 $ 0.51 
	 $  0.49 
	 $ 0.47 
	 $ 0.45 
	 $0.43 
	 Call 
	 
	$50 

	81226
	Standard 2x8 Ultra-Clear
	8 oz
	   
	 $ 0.51 
	 $ 0.49 
	 $  0.47 
	 $ 0.45 
	 $ 0.43 
	 $0.41 
	 Call 
	 
	$50 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	20cs
	30cs
	40cs
	60cs
	84cs
	168cs
	252cs
	 
	 

	Miscellaneous
	 

	Sports Cap                                                        +$  0.10 per bottle

	Metallic Label                                                   +$  0.10 per label

	Set Up fees are a one time charge for initial artwork & does not apply to reorders using previously printed labels

	Shipping Quoted by the order 


2”x 8” 3-D Ultra Clear Label
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                                                                         FRONT                                       BACK

	Prices for Promotional Products Distributors & Re-sellers
	 

	 
	 
	 
	QUANTITY
	 

	Item #
	Label Description
	Size 
	
	480
	720
	960
	1440
	2016
	4032
	6048+
	 
	Set Up

	71227
	Standard 2x8 Ultra-Clear 3-D
	16.9 oz
	  
	 $ 0.93 
	 $ 0.84 
	 $  0.86 
	 $ 0.83 
	 $ 0.80 
	 $0.80 
	 $0.80 
	 
	$75.00 

	81227
	Standard 2x8 Ultra-Clear 3-D
	8 oz
	  
	 $ 0.90 
	 $ 0.87 
	 $  0.84 
	 $ 0.83
	 $ 0.77 
	 $0.77 
	 $0.77 
	 
	$75.00 

	 
	 
	 
	
	20cs
	30cs
	40cs
	60cs
	84cs
	168cs
	252cs
	 
	 

	Miscellaneous
	 

	Sports Cap                                                        +$  0.10 per bottle

	Metallic Label                                                   +$  0.10 per label

	Shipping Quoted by the order 


4”x 8” Standard Label
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	Prices for Promotional Products Distributors & Re-sellers
	 

	 
	 
	 
	QUANTITY
	 

	Item #
	Label Description
	Size 
	
	480
	720
	960
	1440
	2016
	4032
	6048+
	 
	Set Up

	71231
	4x8 Standard
	16.9 oz
	  
	 $ 1.05
	 $ 1.02
	 $  0.98
	 $ 0.94 
	 $ 0.82 
	 $0.80 
	 Call 
	 
	$75.00 

	 
	 
	 
	
	20cs
	30cs
	40cs
	60cs
	84cs
	168cs
	252cs
	 
	 

	Miscellaneous
	 

	Sports Cap                                                        +$  0.10 per bottle

	Metallic Label                                                   +$  0.10 per label

	Set Up fees are a one time charge for initial artwork & does not apply to reorders using previously printed labels

	Shipping Quoted by the order 


4”x 8” Ultra Clear Label
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	Prices for Promotional Products Distributors & Re-sellers
	 

	 
	 
	 
	QUANTITY
	 

	Item #
	Label Description
	Size 
	
	480
	720
	960
	1440
	2016
	4032
	6048+
	 
	Set Up

	71232
	4x8 Ultra Clear 
	16.9 oz
	 
	 $ 1.21
	 $1.18 
	 $  1.14
	 $ 1.11
	 $ 1.08
	 $1.05 
	 Call 
	 
	$75.00 

	 
	 
	 
	
	20cs
	30cs
	40cs
	60cs
	84cs
	168cs
	252cs
	 
	 

	Miscellaneous
	 

	Sports Cap                                                        +$  0.10 per bottle

	Metallic Label                                                   +$  0.10 per label

	Set Up fees are a one time charge for initial artwork & does not apply to reorders using previously printed labels

	Shipping Quoted by the order 


4”x 8” 3-D Ultra Clear Label
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                                                                                                          FRONT                                BACK

	Prices for Promotional Products Distributors & Re-sellers
	 

	 
	 
	 
	QUANTITY
	 

	Item #
	Label Description
	Size 
	
	480
	720
	960
	1440
	2016
	4032
	6048+
	 
	Set Up

	71233
	4x8 Ultra Clear 3-D
	16.9 oz
	  
	 $ 1.31
	 $ 1.28
	 $  1.25
	 $ 1.22
	 $ 1.19
	 $1.16 
	 Call 
	   
	$75.00 

	 
	 
	 
	
	20cs
	30cs
	40cs
	60cs
	84cs
	168cs
	252cs
	 
	 

	Miscellaneous
	 

	Sports Cap                                                        +$  0.10 per bottle

	Metallic Label                                                   +$  0.10 per label

	Set Up fees are a one time charge for initial artwork & does not apply to reorders using previously printed labels

	Shipping Quoted by the order 


****Custom Labeled 4-Pack Carriers****
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· $3.00  per carrier

· Minimum 125 carriers

· No set up fee
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Custom Water with your 
“Full Color Logo” 

Uses for Logoed Water from 
McKiever Promotional Products
· Business/Education
      Trade Shows

                                                                  Collages

                                                                  Banks

                                                                  Hotels

                                                                  Offices

                                                                  Concerts 

                                                                  Waiting Rooms                                                                                                 
                                                                  Banks/ Credit Unions

Funerals

· Sporting Events

               Baseball

               Football 

               Tennis

               Basketball

               Hockey
· Social Events

                                                                                                           Company Cook-out

                                                                                                           Family Re-unions
                                                                                                           Golf Tournaments

                                                                                                           Political Rallies 

…Just To name a few                                                           
